Aflex® XLPE/NBR 90°C 0.6/1kV
Screened Flexible Variable Speed Drive Cables
Transparent or Black
Sheath up to 35mm²
Black only over 35mm²
15
Typical Uses
Aflex/EMV cables have been designed for

mm2
Nominal
O.D. mm
N.O.D.
under
screen
Approx.
Cable Weight
Kg/Km
Amps
40°C
Spaced
3 Phase
V.D.
Mv/A/M
HDXCY03/1.5BK 2 x 15 1 x 1.5 12.5 8.6 155 24 29.4
HDXCY03/2.5BK 2 x 2.5 1 x 2.5 13.5 9.6 195 34 17.6
HDXCY04/1.5BK 3 x 1.5 1 x 1.5 13.5 9.5 195 20 29.4
HDXCY04/2.5BK 3 x 2.5 1 x 2.5 14.5 10.6 245 28 17.6
HDXCY04/4.0BK 3 x 4 1 x 4 16.5 12.7 350 38 10.9
HDXCY04/6.0BK 3 x 6 3 x 1.5 19.5 16.0 445 48 7.29
HDXCY03/1.5CLR 2 x 1.5 1 x 1.5 12.5 8.6 155 24 29.4
HDXCY03/2.5CLR 2 x 2.5 1 x 2.5 13.5 9.6 195 34 17.6
HDXCY04/1.5CLR 3 x 1.5 1 x 1.5 13.5 9.5 195 20 29.4
HDXCY04/2.5CLR 3 x 2.5 1 x 2.5 14.5 10.6 245 28 17.6
HDXCY04/4.0CLR 3 x 4 1 x 4 16.5 12.7 350 38 10.9
HDXCY04/6.0CLR 3 x 6 3 x 1.5 19.5 16.0 445 48 7.29
HDXCY04/10CLR 3 x 10 3 x 1.5 21.5 17.9 675 66 4.38
HDXCY04/16CLR 3 x 16 3 x 2.5 23.5 19.5 955 88 2.68
HDXCY04/25CLR 3 x 25 3 x 4 28.5 24.5 1455 120 1.62
HDXCY04/35CLR 3 x 35 3 x 6 32.0 25.7 2200 145 1.19
HDXCY04/50CLR 3 x 50 3 x 10 33.0 27.2 2600 180 0.902